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Motorriger - automobile

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 6 - Hist. Seitenwagen bis Bj. 1990
H - Qualifikation
Qualifying started at 16:35:09

Grobnik 4,168 km
23.5.2025. 16:35.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
p5 16:50:12.838 2:17.155 44.951 46.959
(23) NAGODE Zan - NAGODE Rok
1 16:40:13.251 1:57.605 42.808 37.624 37.173 (62) JENKO Ivan - OREJAS Mladen
2 16:42:03.752 1:50.501 39.747 36.203 34,551 1 16:40:41.147 2:14.371 49.192 44173 41.006
3 16:44:04.028 2:00.276 40.963 42.406 36.907 2 16:42:57.165 2:16.018 50.089 45.051 40.878
4 16:45:53.211 1:49.183 38.465 36.587 34.131 3 16:45:12.724 2:15.559 48.919 45.389 41.251
p5 16:48:02.745 2:09.534 42.283 39.733 4 16:47:26.213 2:13.489 47.184 45.415 40.890
6 16:52:49.161 4:46.416 37.815 35.157 p5 16:49:53.302 2:27.089 47.679 45.432
7 16:54:49.410 2:00.249 44.335 40.127 35.787 6 16:53:04.817 3:11.515 43.497 42.821
p7 16:55:28.900 2:24.083 49.647 45.016
(21) PREISINGER Peter - PREISINGER Markus
1 16:39:32.599 1:56.595 42.025 39.005 35.565 (12) DE MONTE Christoph - WEGMANN Tobias
2 16:41:30.716 1:58.117 42.290 40.312 35.515 16:41:21.263 2:23.160 52.817 46.074 44.269
3 16:43:29.839 1:59.123 42.023 40.928 36.172 z 16:43:36.321 2:15.058 47.948 43.953 43.157
4 16:45:26.660 1:56.821 42.294 38.927 35.600 3 16:45:50.961 2:14.640 47.304 44.325 43.011
5 16:47:35.249 2:08.589 45.006 44.659 38.924 4 16:48:05.665 2:14.704 47.471 43.917 43.316
6 16:49:37.901 2:02.652 42.607 41.640 38.405 p5 16:50:32.923 2:27.258 49.783 44,941
7 16:51:31.530 1:53.629 41.174 37.564 34.891
p8 16:53:46.410 2:14.880 47.624 42.834 (1) FOTTINGER Gerhard - WALZ Maria
1 16:40:31.790 2:16.843 48.711 45.709 42.423
(38) HUBER Karlheinz - DIRNBERGER Michaeala 2 16:42:48.975 2:17.185 48.415 45.487 43.283
1 16:39:31.672 1:56.456 42.526 38.062 35.868 3 16:45:06.895 2:17.920 48.572 46.312 43.036
2 16:41:29.120 1:57.448 42.616 39.002 35.830 4 16:47:23.204 2:16.309 48.107 45.324 42.878
3 16:43:28.658 1:59.538 42.435 40.793 36.310 5 16:49:40.876 2:17.672 48.546 45.616 43.510
4 16:45:26.042 1:57.384 42.542 38.751 36.091 6 16:51:56.489 2:15.613 47.940 44.542 43.131
5 16:47:25.648 1:59.606 42.958 39.677 36.971 7 16:54:11.975 2:15.486 48.245 44.593 42.648
6 16:49:24.216 1:58.568 44.023 38.552 35.993
p7 16:51:28.032 2:03.816 42.077 37.631 (69) MAHL Erwin - MAHL Ronja
1 16:40:26.939 2:16.624 48.514 44,132 43.978
(41) FLUCKIGER Peter - GLOOR Andreas 2 16:42:42.927 2:15.988 48.312 43.782 43.894
1 16:39:46.876 2:03.084 44.088 42.077 36.919 3 16:44:59.563 2:16.636 49.339 43.848 43.449
2 16:41:44.842 1:57.966 41.982 39.798 36.186 p4 16:47:24.590 2:25.027 49.692 44.428
3 16:43:42.385 1:57.543 42.580 39.057 35.906
4 16:45:44.844 2:02.459 42.653 42.024 37.782 (311) KOWALCZYK Wioletta - POKRYWIECKI Michaz
5 16:48:01.859 2:17.015 45.995 44.235 46.785 1 16:40:30.048 2:17.192 49.874 45.896 41.422
6 16:49:59.603 1:57.744 40.950 40.941 35.853 2 16:42:47.137 2:17.089 49.174 46.036 41.879
7 16:51:56.843 1:57.240 41.952 39.743 35.545 3 16:45:04.591 2:17.454 49.475 46.871 41.108
p8 16:54:02.683 2:05.840 42.521 41.033 4 16:47:28.512 2:23.921 50.019 53.301 40.601
5 16:49:46.904 2:18.392 48.427 45.782 44.183
(18) WIEDEMANN Richard - WIEDEMANN-MAYR Katharina 6 16:52:03.116 2:16.212 48.087 46.761 41.364
1 16:40:14.645 2:33.930 1:12.187 43.989 37.754 p7 16:54:32.769 2:29.653 48.116 46.267
2 16:42:22.329 2:07.684 46.408 42.206 39.070
3 16:44:31.056 2:08.727 45.802 45.569 37.356 (13) SCHMIDT Bernd - SIEMB Cornelia
4 16:46:38.528 2:07.472 47.158 41.800 38.514 1 16:40:37.988 2:22.612 51.864 47.475 43.273
5 16:48:42.250 2:03.722 45.353 40.788 37.581 2 16:42:59.725 2:21.737 52.465 47.475 41.797
p6 16:50:51.282 2:09.032 45.452 40.205 3 16:45:17.827 2:18.102 50.157 46.426 41.519
4 16:47:36.706 2:18.879 50.262 46.090 42,527
(42) KOKALJ Ales - KOKALJ Tom 5 16:49:54.471 2:17.765 49.229 45.103 43.433
1 16:40:24.905 2:03.759 44.548 41.546 37.665 6 16:52:13.716 2:19.245 50.672 46.443 42.130
2 16:42:29.547 2:04.642 44.188 40.549 39.905 7 16:54:32.188 2:18.472 50.282 45.863 42.327
p3 16:44:51.660 2:22.113 48.834 45.745
(27) LINDINGER Johann - HAUSER Martin
(81) BRAUNE Andreas - BIEFELD Markus 1 16:40:53.010 2:23.362 51.453 47.680 44.229
1 16:40:14.587 2:19.789 52.852 46.036 40.901 2 16:43:14.275 2:21.265 51.438 46.144 43.683
2 16:42:21.235 2:06.648 45.963 42.562 38.123 p3 16:45:43.928 2:29.653 53.012 47.843
3 16:44:30.734 2:09.499 46.038 44.199 39.262
4 16:46:38.700 2:07.966 46.650 42.451 38.865 (254) SIEGEL Christian - SIEGEL Ewald
p5 16:49:11.209 2:32.509 46.099 43.465 1 16:41:09.583 2:32.925 54.854 50.007 48.064
2 16:43:43.486 2:33.903 54.119 51.901 47.883
(25) MASTNIK Markus - BAYLACHER Melanie 3 16:46:13.960 2:30.474 53.328 50.821 46.325
1 16:40:13.503 2:32.345 1:06.010 46.248 40.087 p4 16:49:02.212 2:48.252 55.912 52.414
2 16:42:20.258 2:06.755 45.907 42.478 38.370
(381) FELSKE Detlef - REIMLINGER Lenah Lilian
(6) RUPP Jiirgen - ENDRES Stefan 1 16:41:39.571 2:41.136 58.841 54.038 48.257
1 16:39:52.045 2:10.087 45.776 42.333 41.978 2 16:44:21.276 2:41.705 59.941 53.713 48.051
2 16:41:59.110 2:07.065 44.914 40.333 41.818 3 16:47:02.772 2:41.496 58.209 55.045 48.242
p3 16:44:24.866 2:25.756 45.131 43.119 p4 16:49:58.296 2:55.524 1:01.544 57.212
4 16:47:55.683 3:30.817 40.801 41.080
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 6 - Hist. Seitenwagen bis Bj. 1990 Grobnik 4,168 km

H - Qualifikation 23.5.2025. 16:35. .. . .

Qualifying started at 16:35:09

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(125) SVEIDA Petr - MAIXNER Jonas

1 16:41:59.128 3:00.630 1:07.703 58.540 54.387
2 16:44:51.030 2:51.902 1:04.788 54.635 52.479
3 16:47:36.368 2:45.338 1:03.135 53.688 48.515
4 16:50:21.034 2:44.666 59.854 53.872 50.940
5 16:53:06.117 2:45.083 1:01.353 53.755 49.975
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